
PROJECT NO: 202200142 FURNISH AND DELIVER FOUR VARIABLE FREQUENCY 
DRIVES FOR TRANSFER PUMPS AT STURGEON POINT 
WATER TREATMENT PLANT

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 7/6/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 7/6/2022

BID OPENING: July 27, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.   
 

Pioneer Pump Systems, Inc.                        
P.O. Box 130 
Syracuse, New York 13211

1. $48,504.00; 2. $1,476.00; 3. $252.00; 4. $156.00

Check Enclosed 
Motion Industries d/b/a Kaman            
245 Cooper Avenue                 
Tonawanda, New York 14150 

1. $51,312.00; 2. $554.32; 3. $253.40; 4. $111.56

BID BOND Enclosed
U&S Services, LLC                             
95 Stark Street  
Tonawanda, New York 14150 

1. $69,568.42; 2. $599.89; 3. 275.62; 4. $145.41

BID BOND Enclosed
O'Connell Electric Company, Inc.                      
830 Phillips Road  
Victor, New York 14564 

1. $70,240.00; 2. $688.00; 3. $316.00; 4. $140.00

BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

